EMMA

european mobile media association

SQ E-Cat

Class: SQ E-Cat 3000

Place Name

1 Heley Steffen (VW Bora, )
2 Rotsch Christian (Opel Corsa, Grey)

3 Roj Stefan (Opel Astra G cabrio, Silver)

SQ E-Cat

Class:

SQ E-Cat Unlimited

Place Name

1 Szillat Markus (Ford Focus ST, Grey)
2 Seifert Michael (Opel Vectra Caravan, Brown)
3 Akaras Serhan (Ford Focus RS, Red)

4 Wilhelm Christian (Subaru BRZ, Black)

EMMA Competition Database

Germany
Germany

Germany

Germany
Germany
Germany

Germany

Grand
total

281,0
Team Wolfinger 268,0

Team Bassline 250,0

Grand
total

268,0
Team Bassline 265,0
Team Bassline 264,0

256,0

Sound
216,0

205,0

187,0

Sound

205,0
200,0
203,0

206,0

Samstag, 21. Juli 2018

MM
0,0

0,0

0,0

MM
0,0

0,0
0,0

0,0

Basis
Install Install
65,0 0,0
63,0 0,0
63,0 0,0

Basis
Install Install
63,0 0,0
65,0 0,0
61,0 0,0
50,0 0,0

Final results for
Car Audio Exclusiv

Measure 1

closed open

0,00 0,00
0,00 0,00
0,00 0,00
Measure 1

closed open

0,00
0,00
0,00

0,00

0,00
0,00
0,00

0,00

Measure 2
closed open
0,00 0,00
0,00 0,00
0,00 0,00
Measure 2
closed open
0,00 0,00
0,00 0,00
0,00 0,00
0,00 0,00

Qualif.
points

10

8

Qualif.
points

10

8
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EMMA

european mobile media association

SQ S-Cat
Class: SQ S-Cat 4000
Place Name

1 Hammer Anita (VW Fox, Black)

2 Pahnke Steve (Buick Electra Park Avenue, Brown)
3 Poplawski Robert (Mercedes SL 500, Anthrazit)

4 Angel (Renault Twingo, Black)

5 op den Camp Luc (Renault Megane Il, Silber)

6 Waschlowsky Daniel (Toyota Aygo, W hite)

SQ S-Cat
Class: SQ S-Cat OEM
Place Name

1 Winzer Swen (Audi Q5, Black)

EMMA Competition Database

Germany

Germany

Germany
Netherlands
Netherlands

Germany

Germany

Grand
total

Team W olfinger / Brax 366,0

Horsch & Guck Ostdeutsc  361,0

KS CarHifi 348,0
Highland SQ Team 347,0
Highland SQ Team 333,0
SQ Edition 327,0
Grand

total

Horsch & Guck Ostdeutsc  364,0

Sound
255,0

254,0
239,0
236,0
222,0

221,0

Sound
255,0

Samstag, 21. Juli 2018

MM
0,0

0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0

0,0

MM
0,0

Install

111,0
107,0
109,0
111,0
111,0

106,0

Install

109,0

Basis
Install

0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0

0,0

Basis
Install

0,0

Final results for
Car Audio Exclusiv

Measure 1
closed open
0,00 0,00
0,00 0,00
0,00 0,00
0,00 0,00
0,00 0,00
0,00 0,00
Measure 1
closed open
0,00 0,00

Measure 2
closed open
0,00 0,00
0,00 0,00
0,00 0,00
0,00 0,00
0,00 0,00
0,00 0,00
Measure 2
closed open
0,00 0,00

Qualif.
points

10

8

Qualif.
points

10
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EMMA

european mobile media association

SQ S-Cat
Class: SQ S-Cat Unlimited
Place Name

1 Leichsenring Dirk (Audi A4 Avant, White)
2 Ligopoulos Georgios (BMW E36, Black)
3 van Mechelen Dave (Honda Civic, Grey)

4 Lamich Markus (Audi A4 B5, Lila)

5 Wolters Andy (Honda Accord, Black)

6 Schmeidl Thomas (VW Bora Kombi, Blue)
7 Frater Michael (Ford Fiesta, Black)

8 Haack Stefan (Audi TT, Black/ Blue)

9 Boll Kurt (Audi A4 Avant, Blue)

10 Cordes Christian (VW Golf 4, Silver)

EMMA Competition Database

Germany

Germany

Netherlands

Germany
Germany
Germany
Germany
Germany
Germany

Germany

Grand
total

Team Hybrid / Horsch & G 367,0

KS CarHifi 364,0
Highland SQ Team 364,0
Braxx 356,0

355,0

Brax Team / Team Bayern 353,0
343,0
339,0
337,0

332,0

Sound
256,0

255,0
253,0
245,0
2440
242,0
234,0
236,0
228,0

223,0

Samstag, 21. Juli 2018

MM
0,0

0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0

0,0

Install

111,0
109,0
111,0
111,0
111,0
111,0
109,0
103,0
109,0

109,0

Basis
Install

0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0

0,0

Final results for
Car Audio Exclusiv

Measure 1
closed open

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

0,00

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

0,00

Measure 2
closed open

0,00 0,00
0,00 0,00
0,00 0,00
0,00 0,00
0,00 0,00
0,00 0,00
0,00 0,00
0,00 0,00
0,00 0,00
0,00 0,00

Qualif.
points

10

8
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EMMA

european mobile media association

SQ M-Cat
Class: SQ M-Cat 5000
Place Name

1 Tryka Erik (Mercedes C Cabrio, Red)

2 Muth Markus (VW Golf 5, Black)

3 Delnoij Didi (Citroen C4 Coupé, Black)

4 Bruckenberger Lukas (Citroen DS4, Black)
5 Constantine Nick (Lexus, Grey)

6 UK Team (Audi TT, Silver)

7 Owen Jeremy (VW Golf, Silver)

8 Germany Team (Audi TT, Black)

SQ M-Cat
Class: SQ M-Cat OEM
Place Name

1 Adenauer Micheal (Mercedes benz D430, Blue)
2 Schroth Anja (BMW, Black)
3 Kirton Daniel (Alfa Romeo Brera, Brown)

4 Schleicher Jan (Audi A4, Blue)

EMMA Competition Database

Grand
total Sound
Germany  Sound Cars Team 419,0 267,0
Germany  Audiophile Carhifi 417,0 256,0
Netherlands Highland SQ Team 407,0 247,0
Austria Team Soundmasters 406,0 246,0
UK Team Pirate 405,0 248,0
UK Team UK 398,0 245,0
UK Team Highdown 396,0 238,0
Germany  Team Germany 389,0 240,0
Grand
total Sound
Germany  adenauer soundworks 422,0 261,0
Germany  Horsch & Guck 419,0 258,0
UK Team Bassline 412,0 251,0
Germany 371,0 222,0

Samstag, 21. Juli 2018

MM
0,0

0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0

0,0

MM
0,0

0,0
0,0

0,0

Install

152,0
161,0
160,0
160,0
157,0
153,0
158,0

149,0

Install

161,0
161,0
161,0

149,0

Basis
Install

0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0

0,0

Basis
Install

0,0
0,0
0,0

0,0

Final results for
Car Audio Exclusiv

Measure 1
closed open

0,00 0,00
0,00 0,00
0,00 0,00
0,00 0,00
0,00 0,00
0,00 0,00
0,00 0,00
0,00 0,00
Measure 1

closed open

0,00
0,00
0,00

0,00

0,00
0,00
0,00

0,00

Measure 2 Qualif.
closed open points
0,00 0,00 10
0,00 0,00 8
0,00 0,00 6
0,00 0,00 5
0,00 0,00 4
0,00 0,00 3
0,00 0,00 2
0,00 0,00 1
Measure 2 Qualif.
closed open points
0,00 0,00 10
0,00 0,00 8
0,00 0,00 6
0,00 0,00 5
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EMMA

european mobile media association

SQ M-Cat
Class: SQ M-Cat Limited
Place Name

1 Marin Elena Veronica (Citroen C4 Picasso, Blue)
2 Brauneis Christian (Tesla Model SQ, Grey)

3 Wagner Rene (BMW 3er Touring, )

4 Weymar Dirk (Citroen C3, Black)

5 Pohl Mirko (Renault Espace, Blue)

6 Rudolph Klaus (VW Caddy, Silver)

SQ M-Cat
Class: SQ M-Cat Unlimited
Place Name

1 Schnepel Hans (VW Touran, White)

2 Cauli Mauro (Peugeot 107, Red)

3 Geltl Stefan (Honda Civic, Black)

4 Hall Kevin (Mercedes, )

5 Evers Tonny (Mini Cooper, White)

6 Bartsch Johannes (Volvo XC60, Silver)
7 Oesterle Sven (Opel Vectra C, Silver)
8 Scherke Felix (BMW 550i, Black)

9 Kirton Sandra (Misubishi Colt, White)

EMMA Competition Database

Rumania
Germany
Germany
Germany
Germany

Germany

Germany
Italy
Germany
UK
Netherlands
Germany
Germany
Germany

UK

Grand

total

The End Amplifier 431,0
Brax Team Bavaria 426,0
423,0

KS Carhifi 412,0
Team Audio System 398,0

WOA Der Klangtherapeut  374,0

Grand

total

Team SCS 423,0
Perry Hi-Fi 421,0
Brax Team 414,0
412,0

Team Hybrids 410,0
406,0

Team Ground Zero 406,0
398,0

GZUK - Bass Avengers 395,0

Sound
272,0

265,0
267,0
263,0
243,0

220,0

Sound
266,0

262,0
253,0
251,0
249,0
249,0
245,0
243,0

236,0

Samstag, 21. Juli 2018

MM
0,0

0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0

0,0

MM
0,0

0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0

0,0

Install

159,0
161,0
156,0
149,0
155,0

154,0

Install

157,0
159,0
161,0
161,0
161,0
157,0
161,0
155,0

159,0

Basis
Install

0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0

0,0

Basis
Install

0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0

0,0

Final results for
Car Audio Exclusiv

Measure 1
closed open

0,00 0,00
0,00 0,00
0,00 0,00
0,00 0,00
0,00 0,00
0,00 0,00
Measure 1
closed open
0,00 0,00
0,00 0,00
0,00 0,00
0,00 0,00
0,00 0,00
0,00 0,00
0,00 0,00
0,00 0,00
0,00 0,00

Measure 2
closed open
0,00 0,00
0,00 0,00
0,00 0,00
0,00 0,00
0,00 0,00
0,00 0,00
Measure 2
closed open
0,00 0,00
0,00 0,00
0,00 0,00
0,00 0,00
0,00 0,00
0,00 0,00
0,00 0,00
0,00 0,00
0,00 0,00

Qualif.
points

10

8

Qualif.
points

10

8
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Final results for
EMMA Car Audio Exclusiv

european mobile media association

SQ X-Cat
Class: SQ X-Cat Limited '
Grand Basis Measure 1 Measure 2 Qualif.
Place Name total Sound MM Install Install closed open closed open points
1 Stangl Martin (Audi TT, Black) Austria Team Soundmasters 505,0 279,0 0,0 226,0 0,0 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 10
2 Simmer Volker (Mini Cooper, White) Germany  Automagie 17,0 17,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 8
MM S-Cat
Class: MM S-Cat One Class _
Grand Basis Measure 1 Measure 2 Qualif.
Place Name total Sound MM Install Install closed open closed open points
1 Hammer Anita (VW Fox, Black) Germany  Team Wadlfinger / Brax 307,0 0,0 196,0 111,0 0,0 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 10
2 Geltl Stefan (Honda Civic, Black) Germany  Brax Team 307,0 0,0 196,0 111,0 0,0 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 8
3 Kirton Sandra (Mitsubischi Colt, W hite) UK GZUK - Bass Avengers 281,0 0,0 173,0 108,0 0,0 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 6
4 Op den Camp Luc (Renault Megane, Silver) Netherlands Highland SQ Team 277,0 0,0 166,0 111,0 0,0 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 5
5 Constantine Nick (Lexus, Grey) UK Team Pitate 277,0 0,0 166,0 111,0 0,0 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 4
6 Kirton Daniel (Alfa Romeo Brera, Red) UK GZUK - Bass Avengeres 274,0 0,0 166,0 108,0 0,0 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 3
MM M-Cat
Class: MM M-Cat One Class _
Grand Basis Measure 1 Measure 2 Qualif.
Place Name total Sound MM Install Install closed open closed open points
1 Reul3 Dominik (Mercedes E Class, Silver) Germany  Team Wolfinger 385,0 0,0 227,0 158,0 0,0 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 10

EMMA Competition Database Samstag, 21. Juli 2018 Page 6 of 8



EMMA

european mobile media association

ESPL S-Cat
Class: ESPL S-Cat T1W

Place Name

1 Kirton Daniel (Alfa Romeo Brera, Brown)

2 Kosten Jelco (Seat Ibiza, Black)

ESPL S-Cat
Class: ~ ESPL S-Cat T2W

Place Name

1 Kirton Sandra (Mitsubishi Colt, White)
2 van Slooten Willem (Opel Vectra C, Dark Blue)

3 Cordes Christian (VW Golf 4, Silver)

ESPL S-Cat
Class: ESPL S-Cat T4W

Place Name

1 Oesterle Sven (Opel Vectra C, Silver)

2 van Doren Marc (Chevrolet Cruz, Grey)

EMMA Competition Database

UK Team Bassline

Netherlands MJ Caraudio

UK GZUK - Bass Avengers
Netherlands MJ Caraudio

Germany

Germany  Team Ground Zero

Belgium

Grand
total

394,8

379,0

Grand
total

391,9
384,4

347,6

Grand
total

401,8

394,7

Sound
0,0

0,0

Sound

0,0
0,0

0,0

Sound
0,0

0,0

Samstag, 21. Juli 2018

MM
0,0

0,0

MM
0,0

0,0

0,0

MM
0,0

0,0

Install

112,0

112,0

Install

112,0
112,0

112,0

Install

112,0

112,0

Basis
Install

0,0

0,0

Basis
Install

0,0
0,0

0,0

Basis
Install

0,0

0,0

Final results for
Car Audio Exclusiv

Measure 1
closed open

144,00 138,80

136,30 130,70

Measure 1
closed open

143,00 136,90
137,00 135,40

131,30 104,30

Measure 1
closed open

147,50 142,30

144,30 138,40

Measure 2
closed open

0,00 0,00

0,00 0,00

Measure 2
closed open

0,00 0,00
0,00 0,00
0,00 0,00
Measure 2
closed open
0,00 0,00
0,00 0,00

Qualif.
points

10

8

Qualif.
points

10

8

Qualif.
points

10

8
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EMMA

european mobile media association

ESPL S-Cat

Class: ESPL S-Cat B/R-Unl

Place Name

1 UK Team (Audi TT, Silver)

2 Germany Team (Audi TT, Black)

3 van Eekelen Donny (Audi A3, Black/Blue)

ESPL S-Cat
Class: ESPL S-Cat W-Unl

Place Name

1 van Capelleveen Henry (Opel Combo, White)

ESQL L
Class: ESQL L Limited

Place Name

1 Kirton Sandra (Mitsubishi Colt, White)

2 Kirton Daniel (Alfa Romeo Brera, Brown)

EMMA Competition Database

Grand
total Sound
UK team UK 384,3 0,0
Germany  Team Germany 380,4 0,0
Netherlands MJ Caraudio 364,9 0,0
Grand
total Sound
Netherlands MJ Caraudio 355,0 0,0
Grand
total Sound
UK GZUK - Bass Avengers 289,0 148,0
UK Team Bassline 270,0 131,0

Samstag, 21. Juli 2018

MM
0,0

0,0

0,0

MM
0,0

MM
0,0

0,0

Install

112,0
108,0

108,0

Install

84,0

Install

106,0

104,0

Basis
Install

0,0
0,0

0,0

Basis
Install

0,0

Basis
Install

0,0

0,0

Final results for
Car Audio Exclusiv

Measure 1 Measure 2
closed open closed open

137,40 134,90 0,00 0,00
138,40 134,00 0,00 0,00

131,70 125,20 0,00 0,00

Measure 1 Measure 2
closed open closed open

137,80 133,20 0,00 0,00

Measure 1 Measure 2
closed open closed open

35,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

35,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

Qualif.
points

10

8

Qualif.
points

10

Qualif.
points

10

8
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* EMMATUNING

Tuning Stock

Class: Tuning Stock One Class

Place Name

1 Markus Lamich (Audi A4 B5, Lila) Germany Braxx

2 Sandra Kirton (Misubishi Colt, White) UK GZUK - Bass Avenger

3 Michael Seifert (Opel Vectra B Caravan, Brown) Germany Team Bassline

4 Christian Rotsch (Opel Corsa B, Grey) Germany Team Wolfinger

5 Daniel Waschlowsky (Toyota Aygo, White) Germany SQ Edition

6 Volker Simmer (Mini Cooper, White) Germany Automagie
Tuning Custom

Class: Tuning Custom Trunk
Place Name

1 Michael Frater (Ford Fiesta, Schwartz) Germany Klang kiisst schalldruc

EMMA Competition Database

Grand

total

160,2
148,0
136,9
127,0
118,0

94,0

Grand

total

197,0

Install

18

18

18

18

18

18

Install

23

Samstag, 21. Juli 2018

Interior

19

14

14

13

18

Interior

30

Trunk

17

13

17

13

19

Trunk

21

Tech-

nical

14

4

14

17

4

15

Tech-

nical

15

Design

20
20
16
17
12

19

Design

27

Final results for

Car Audio Exclusiv

Paint
job

5

4

Paint
job

19

SQ SPL Quialif.
Meas Score points
40 1272 27,2 10
40 136,9 35 8
37 1159 15,9 6
43 101 1 5
40 128 28 4
0 0 0 3
SQ SPL Quialif.
Meas Score points
42 120 20 10

Page 1 of 1



